
    Tavistock     U 17 Team #1 2018 = 14 Game Schedule plus Tournament

    HEAD COACH   Sean Haight 519 949 3651

               COACH   Ethan Haight 226 880 2369

               COACH   Peter Schlotzhauer 519 949 4917

      All Games Start at 7 pm, please arrive between 6:30 and 6:40

     LW = Long Weekend

      If you cannot make a practice or a game, you are expected to call your coach 

Date Game / Practice Visitor @ Home Game #

Mon Apr 30th Practice

Wed May 2nd Practice

Mon May 7
th

Practice

Wed May 9
th

Practice

 

Mon May 14
th

Practice

Wed May 16th Game Tavistock 1 @ Thorndale 206

Mon May 21st Practice - LW

Wed May 23rd Game Mitchell @ Tavistock 1 208

Frid May 25 Game Tavistock 1 @ Tavistock 2 212

Mon May 28th Practice

Wed May 30th Game Tavistock 1 @ St Pauls 214

Mon June 4
th

Practice

Wed June 6
th

Game Tavistock 1 @ Embro 217

Mon June 11
th

Practice

Wed June 13
th

Game  Tavistock 1 @ Kinkora 221

Mon June 18
th

Practice

Wed June 20th Game Embro @ Tavistock 1 225

Frid June 22nd Game Tavistock 2 @ Tavistock 1 229

Mon June 25
th

Practice

Wed June 27th Practice

Mon July 2nd Practice - LW

Wed July 4
th

Game St Pauls @ Tavistock 1 234

Mon July 9
th

Practice

Wed July 11
th

Game Shakespeare @ Tavistock 1 239

Mon July 16th Practice

Wed July 18th Game Kinkora  @ Tavistock 1 271

Mon July 23rd Practice

Wed July 25th Game Tavistock 1 @ Mitchell 275

Mon July 30th Practice

Wed Aug 1st Game Thorndale @ Tavistock 1 278

Mon Aug 6th Practice - LW

Wed Aug 8th Game Tavistock 1 @ Shakespeare 283

Frid Aug 10 / Sat Aug 11 TOURNAMENT IN EMBRO


